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B/F gOAHNU 19,703,105.72
01/04/2567SDCA d’lﬂﬁuﬂ"ﬂl‘la 35.00/ 0.00 19,703,140.72 809 5601388
01/04/25670T0OS SAV Overdraft 1,050.00 0.00 19,702,090.72 1 90063
01/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft - 16,846.00 0.00 19,685,244.72 1 90063
01/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 51,975.00 0.00 19,633,269.72 1 90063
01/04/25670TOS SAYV Overdraft 52,009.35 0.00 19,581,260.37 1 90063
01/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 4,500.00 0.00 19,576,760.37 1 90063
02/04/2567SDCA Fhﬂﬁuﬂ’ﬂl‘la 56.00 0.00 19,576,816.37 809 5700397
02/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 11,236.50 0.00 19,565,579.87 809 k 5402399
@4/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 19,556,579.87 809 5601377
02/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 19,547,579.87 809 5601377
02/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 19,538,579.87 809 5601377
02/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 19,529,579.87 809 5601377
02/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 19,526,579.87 809 5601377
02/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 19,511,579.87 809 5700397
02/04/2567SDCA FJ'IﬂﬁuﬁﬂHT’l 10.00{ 0.00 ‘19,511,589.87'809 5601377
02/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 19,502,589.87 809 5700397
02/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 7,000.00 0.00 19,495,589.87 809 5601377
02/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 2,000.00 0.00 19,493,589.87 1 90063
03/'04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 19,484,589.87 809 5402399
03/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,400.00 0.00 19,483,189.87 809 5402399
Page Dr.= 17 220,016.85 Cr.= 3 101.00
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03/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 19,474,189.87 809 5402399
03/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 3,950.62 0.00 19,470,239.25 1 90063
03/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 695.37 0.00 19,469,543.88 1 90063
03/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 149,985.05 0.00 19,319,558.83 1 90063
03/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 112,934.58 0.00 19,206,624.25 1 90063
04/04/25670TOS SAYV Overdraft 7,000.00 0.00 19,199,624.25 809 5700397
04/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 2,390.00 0.00 19,197,234.25 1 90063
04/04/25670TOS SAYV Overdraft 350.00 0.00 19,196,884.25 1 90063
04/04/25670TOS SAYV Overdraft 3,501.00 0.00 19,193,383.25 1 90063
09/04/2567SDCA ﬁl”lﬂl?iuﬂﬂl"lr’l 238.00; 0.00 19,193,621.25 809 5601377
10/04/25670TOS SAYV Overdraft 534,600.00 0.00 18,659,021.25 809 5601377
10/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 4,500.00 0.00 18,654,521.25 809 5601377
10/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 19,500.00 0.00 18,635,021.25 809 5700258
10/04/25670TOS SAYV Overdraft 800.00 0.00 18,634,221.25 1 90063
11/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 - 0.00 18,633,221.25 809 5700397
11/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 19,753.46 0.00 _ 18,613,467.79 1 90063
11/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 6,260.36 0.00 18,607,207.43 1 90063
11/04/25670TOS SAYV Overdraft 360.00 0.00 18,606,847.43 1 90063
11/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 2,272.56 0.00 18,604,574.87 1 90063
17/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 12,732.46 0..00 18,591,842.41 809 5601388
17/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 465,409.35 0.00 18,126,433.06 115 5401110
Page Dr.= 20 1,356,994.81 . Cr.= 1 238.00
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18/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 457,682.24 0.00 17,668,750.82 809 5600530
18/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 18,100.00 0.00 17,650,650.82 809 5600530
19/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 43,125.00 0.00 17,607,525.82 115 3700242
22/04/2567SDCA rhnifuaan 4.00 / v 0.00 17,607,529.82 809 5601388
22/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 23,404.00 0.00 17,584,125.82 1 90063
22/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 11,759.36 0.00 17,572,366.46 1 90063
23/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 5,700.00 0.00 17,566,666.46 809 5402399
23/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 5,700.00 0.00 17,560,966.46 809 5601388
23/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 28,610.00 0.00 17,532,356.46 809 5700408
\r04/2567SDCA dhnSuaan 140.62/ 0.00 17,532,497.08 809 5402399
24/04/2567SDCA Phﬂﬁuﬂﬂﬁr'l 58.79 /l 0.00 17,532,555.87 809 5402399
25/04/2567SWTR nouToutind 192,500.00 0.00 17,340,055.87 809 5601019
25/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 500.00 0.00 17,339,555.87 809 5601019
25/04/2567SDCA FJ‘lﬂﬁuﬁﬂHa 290.19/ 0.00 17,339,846.06 809 5601019
25/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 9,802.00 : 0.00 17,330,044.06 809 5601019
25/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,463.00 0.00 17,328,581.06 809 5601019
25/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 50,223.89 0.00 17,278,357.17 1 90063
25/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 11,442.06 0.00 17,266,915.11 1 90063
25/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 14,800.00 0.00 17,252,115.11 1 90063
25/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,790.00 0.00 17,256,325.11 1 90063
26/04/2567SDCA Aniuaa 65.09 / 0.00 17,250,390.20 809 5402399
Page Dr.= 16 876,601.55 Cr.= 5 558.69
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26/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 18,513.00 0.00 17,231,877.20 809 5402399
26/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 2,934.00 0.00 17,228,943.20 809 5601388
26/04/2567SDCA dhnRudamn 4,05 ; 0.00 . 17,228947.25 809 5402399
26/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 15,000.00 7 0.00 17,213,947.25 1 90063
29/04/2567SPSC17 SPIN SAV C”Sf,zoo.oo 3 0.00 17,219,147.25 1 930001
29/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 5,000.00 0.00 17,214,147.25 809 5601388
29/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 300.00 0.00 17,213,847.25 809 5402399
29/04/25670TOS SAYV Overdraft 300.00 0.00 17,213,547.25 809 5402399
29/04/2567SDCA finRuaALl 312.41 / 0.00 17,213,859.66 809 5402399
29/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 3,600.00 0.00 17,210,259.66 809 5402399
29/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 11,887.85 0.00 17,198,371.81 1 90063
30/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 18,000.00 0.00 17,180,371.81 809 5700408
30/04/2567SDCA finEuaaln 1,063.66 0.00 17,181,435.47 809 5600530
C/F goaun 11/ 17,181,435.47
Page Dr.= 9 75,534.85 Cr.= 4 6,5§Q_1? /v
Total Dr.= 62 2,529,148.06 Cr.= 13 [ 747781
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B/F - gaRENI 0.00
01/04/25671INCL - ICAS Cheque 50647711/ 1,050.00 000 -1,050.00 1 90063
01/04/25670TID _ DDA Overdraft _ 1,050.00 / 93/ ALF 0.00 0001 - 90063
i 01/04/2567TINCL ICAS Cheque 50647716 / 16,846.00 0.00 -16,846.00 1 90063
E 01/04/2567OTID DDA Overdraft : 16,846.00 / JAL Y 000 0.00 1 90063
E 01/04/2567IINCL ICAS Cheque 50647718 51,975.00 0.00 -51,975.00 1 90063
E 01/04/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft / 51,975.00 / OV AL 0.00 0001 90063
' 01/04/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 50647719 52,000.35 : 0.00 -52,009.35 1 90063
‘21/04/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft ' / 52,009.35/ 7, LF 000 0.00 1 90063
~01/04/2567TINCL ICAS Cheque 54843286 / _ 450000 0.00 -4,500.00 1 90063
01/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft 4,500.00 / QJU\[,L} 0.00 0.00 1 90063
02/04/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647720 / 11,236.50 : 0.00 -11,236.50 809 5402399
02/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft / 1123650 / 0\ L % 0.00 0.00 809 5402399
02/04/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843299 / 9,000.00 0.00 -9,000.00 809 5601377
02/04/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 9,000.0 0.00 0.00 809 5601377
02/04/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843296 / 9,000.00 0.00 -9,000.00 809 5601377
02/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft 9,000.0 0.00 0.00 809 5601377
02/04/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843295 / 9,000.00 / ) 0.00 . -9000.00809 5601377
02/04/2567OTID DDA Overdraft 9,000.0 0.00 0.00 809 5601377
02/04/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843304 / 9,000.00 / 0.00 -9,000.00 809 5601377
02/04/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 0.00 809 5601377

Page Dr.= 10 173,616.85 Cr.= 10 173,616.85
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02/04/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 5484330/ 9,000.00 / 0.00 -9,000.00 809 5601377
02/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 0.00 809 5601377
02/04/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843.301 / 9,000.00 / ~ 0.00 -9,000.00 809 5700397
02/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 0.00 809 5700397
02/04/256TCWTR DDA Withdraw 54843298 9,000.00 0.00 -9,000.00 809 5700397
02/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft ©9,000. 0.00 0.00 809 5700397
02/04/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843306 / 7,000.06 / 0.00 ~7,000.00 809 5601377
02/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft | 7,000.00 0.00 0.00 809 5601377
02/04/2567IINCL ICAS Cheque 50647704 / 2,000.00 / Dj’m,/(,qﬂ 0.00 -2,000.00 1 90063 -
02/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft 2,000 0.00 0.00 1 90063 Q
03/04/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843300 / 9,000. / 0.00 -9,000.00 809 5402399
03/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft 9,000/00 0.00 000809 5402399
03/04/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843293 / 1,400.00 0.00 -1400.00 809 5402399
03/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,400/00 0.00 0.00 809 5402399
03/04/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843302 / 9,000.00 / 0.00 -9,000.00 809 5402399
03/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 0.00 809 5402399
03/04/2567IINCL ICAS Cheque 54843287 / 3,950.62 0.00 -3,950.62 1 90063
03/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft : 3,950.62 / AL 0.00 0.00 1 90063
03/04/2567IINCL ICAS Cheque 54843288 / 695.37 0.00 -695.37 1 90063
03/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft 695.37 | Fobd 0.00 0.00 1 90063
03/04/2567TINCL ICAS Cheque 54843291 149,985.05 0.00 -149,985.05 1 90063
Page Dr.= 1 210,031.04 Cr.= 10 60,045.99
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03/04/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 149,985.05 0.00 0.001 90063
03/04/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 54843292 [ - 1 12,934.548/ 0.00 -112,934.58 1 90063
03/04/2567OTID DDA Overdraft 112,934(58 0.00 0.00 1 90063
04/04/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843305 / » 7,000.00 ' 0.00 -7,000.00 809 5700397
04/04/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 7,000.00 0.00 0.00 809 5700397
04/04/2567IINCL ICAS Cheque 54843290 2,390.00 0.00 -2,390.00 1 90063
04/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft 2,390.00 0.00 0.001 90063
04/04/2567IINCL ICAS Cheque 54843297 / 350.00 0.00 -350.00 1 90063
04/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft [, 350.0 0.00 0.00 1 90063
04/04/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 54843307 3,501.00 0.00 -3,501.00 1 90063
04/04/25670TID DDA O;lerdraft 3,501.00 / 0.00 0.00 1 90063
10/04/2567 CWCA DDA Withdraw 54843310/ 534,600.0/ 0.00 -534,600.00 809 5601377
10/04/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 534,600.00 0.00 0.00 809 5601377
10/04/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw ©~ 54843308 / 4,500.00 0.00 -4,500.00 809 5601377
10/04/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 4,500.00 0.00 0.00 809 5601377
10/04/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 548433 12/ 19,500.00 0.00 -19,500.00 809 5700258
10/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft 19,504.00 0.00 0.00 809 5700258
10/04/256 7TINCL ICAS Cheque 54843294 800.00 0.00 -800.00 1 90063
10/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft 800. 0.00 0.00 1 90063
11/04/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843311 / 1,000.00 / 0.00 -1,000.00 809 5700397
11/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 809 5700397
Page Dr.= 10 686,575.58 Cr.= 11 836,560.63
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11/04/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 54843313 19,753.46 0.00 -19,753.46 1 90063
11/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft 19,753.46 0.00 0.001 90063
11/04/2567IINCL ICAS Cheque 54843314! 6,260.36 0.00 -6,260.36 1 90063
11/04/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 6,26046 0.00 0.00 1 90063 ‘
11/04/2567TINCL ICAS Cheque 54843315 / 360.00 0.00 -360.00 1 90063
11/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft 360.00 0.00 0.001 90063
11/04/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 54843316 / A 2,272.56 / 0.00 -2,272.56 1 90063
11/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft 2,272. 0.00 0.00 1 90063
17/04/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843318 12,732.46 0.00 -12,732.46 809 5601388
17/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft 12,732.46 0.00 0.00 809 5601388
17/04/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843321 . 465,409.35 0.00 -465,409.35 115 5401110
17/04/256'} OTID DDA Overdraft 465,409. 0.00 0.00 115 5401110
18/04/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843320 / 457,682.24 0.00 -457,682.24 809 5600530
18/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft 457,682/24 0.00 0.00 809 5600530
18/04/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843319 ' / 18,100.00 0.00 -18,100.00 809 5600530
18/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft ‘ i8,l 00.00, 0.00 0.00 809 5600530
19/04/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843322 / 43.125.00 | / 0.00 - -43,125.00 115 3700242
19/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft 43,1 25.00 0.00 0.00 115 3700242
22/04/2567IINCL ICAS Cheque 54843323/ /23;04$ / 0.00 -23,404.00 1 90063
22/04/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft ! 23,404.04 ' 0.00 0.00 1 90063
22/04/2567IINCL ICAS Cheque 54843329 / 11,759736~ / 0.00 -11,759.36 1 90063
Page Dr.= 11 1,060,858.79 Cr.= 10 1,049,099.43
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22/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft 11,759.36 0.00 0.00 1 90063
- 23/04/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 5484332?/ - 5,700.00 0.00 -5,700.00 809 5402399
23/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft / 5,700,060 ) 0.00 0.00°809 5402399
23/04/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843327 / 5,700.00 / v 0.00 -5,700.00 809 5601388
23/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft | 5,700.00 0.00 0.00 809 5601388
23/04/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843324 / 28,610.00 0.00 -28,610.00 809 5700408
23/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft - 28,610.00 0.00 0.00 809 5700408
25/04/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843331 / 500.00/ 0.00 -500.00 809 5601019
‘04/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft g i% 0 0.00 0.00 809 5601019
\\55/04/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843332 / 9,802.00 / 0.00 -9,802.00 809 5601019
25/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft ' 9,80200 0.00 . 0.00 809 5601019
25/04/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw = 54843326 1',463.00%/ 0.00 -1,463.00 809 5601019
25/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,463.00 0.00 0.00 809 5601019
25/04/2567IINCL ICAS Cheque 50647710 50,223.89 0.00 -50,223.89 1 90063
25/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft 50,223.89 f FenL3000 0.00 1 90063
25/04/2567IINCL ICAS Cheque 5484331’} / 11,442.06 0.00 -11,442.06 1 90063
25/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft j 11,442 06 0.00 0.00 1 90063
25/04/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 54843325 / 14,800.00 0.00 -14,800.00 1 90063
25/04/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 14, : 0.00 0.00 1 90063
25/04/2567IINCL ICAS Cheque 54843330 / 1,790.00’ 0.00 -1,790.,00 1 90063
25/04/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft ’ LI,79, 00 - 0.00 0.00 1 90063
Page Dr.= 10 130,030.95 Cr.= 11 141,790.31
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26/04/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843336/' 18,513.00 0.00 -18,513.00 809 5402399
26/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft 18,513.00 0.00 0.00 809 5402399
26/04/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843337 / 2,934.00 0.00 -2,934.00 809 5601388
26/04/2567OTID DDA Overdraft : 2,93400 0.00 0.06 809 5601388
26/04/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 54843333 / 15,000.00 0.00 -15,000.00 1 90063
26/04/2567OTID DDA Overdraft i 15,000.00, 0.00 0.00 1 90063
29/04/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843335 / 5,000.00 0.00 -5,000.00 809 5601388
29/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft i 5,00000 0.00 0.00 809 5601388
29/04/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843338 / 300.00 / 0.00 -300.00 809 5402399
29/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft 300.0 0.00 0.00 809 5402399
29/04/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843339 / 300.00 / 0.00 -300.00 809 © 5402399
29/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft ’ A300.00 0.00 0.00 809 5402399
29/04/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843341/ 3,600.00 0.00 -3,600.00 809 5402399
29/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft 3,600.0 0.00 0.00 809 5402399
29/04/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 54843334/ 11,887.85 0.00 -11,887.851 90063
29/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft : 1 1;887.85 0.00 0.00 1 90063
30/04/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843340 / 18,000.00 0.00 -18,000.00 809 5700408
30/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft v _ 18,000. 0.00 0.00 809 5700408
"CIF genen 1l ' 0.00 :
Page Dr.= 9 75,534.85 Cr.= 9 75,534.85
Total Dr.= 61 2,336,648.06 Cr.= 61 2,336,648.06
Yn £ — uugb.33
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Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

01-04-2024 00:46:00
04-04-2024 00:38:00
10-04-2024 00:36:00
18-04-2024 00:31:00
20-04-2024 00:33:00
22-04-2024 00:34:00
23-04-2024 02:20:00
23-04-2024 00:34:00
24-04-2024 00:32:00
26-04-2024 02:25:00
25-04-2024 00:50:00
26-04-2024 00:41:00
27-04-2024 00:36:00
28-04-2024 00:33:00
28-04-2024 15:00:00
29-04-2024 00:38:00
30-04-2024 00:50:00

Total Cr. = 3,118,612.13

sunMmsnsSoing

302-0-39920-3
avAnmAmssiusuanuasanng

11,878,603.22

Teller Id
9700
9700
9700
9700
9700
9700
93999
9700
9700
93999
9700
9700
9700
9700
552467
9700
9700

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code
SPOSD
SPOSD
SPOSD
SPOSD
SPOSD
SPOSD

© BPSWT

SPOSD
SPOSD
BPSWT
SPOSD
SPOSD
SPOSD
SPOSD
OTOoS

SPOSD
SPOSD

THB

Active

BUA YAl BR.
11,878,603.22

Description

SPO From 3026031739
SPO From 3026031739
SPO From 3026031733
SPO From 3026031739
SPO From 302603173¢
SPO From 3026031739
NONG TAT YAI S

SPO From 3026031739
SPO From 3026031739
NONG TAT YAI S

SPO From 3026031739
SPO From 3026031732
SPO From 3026031739
SPO From 3026031739
TFR-3026031739

SPO From 3026031739
SPO From 3026031739

Total Dr. =-555,634.17

Amount Tax
626,137.41
4,000.00
533,600.00
116.40
37.49
176,513.97
-37,848.00
347.41
122.61
-471,052.00
1,080,149.45
96.35
150.06
24,88
-46,734.17
487.32
696,828.78

Cheque No.

Balance
9,940,400.37
9,944,400.37
10,478,000.37
10,478,116.77
10,478,154.26
10,654,668.23
10,616,820.23
10,617,167.64
10,617,290.25
10,146,238.25
11,226,387.70
11,226,484.05
11,226,634.11
11,226,658.99
11,179,924.82
11,180,412.14
11,877,240.92

Init Br
0000
0000

0000
0000
0000
0302
0000
0000
0302
0000
0000
0000
0000
0302
0000
0000



Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

01-04-2024 12:39:00

01-04-2024 00:46:00 '

04-04-2024 09:42:00

04-04-2024 00:38:00

10-04-2024 02:40:00

10-04-2024 02:44:00

10-04-2024 00:36:00

19-04-2024 13:18:00

19-04-2024 00:31:00

20-04-2024 00:03:00
20-04-2024 00:33:00

22-04-2024 10:11:00
22.04-2024 11:53:00
22.04-2024 11:56:00
22.04-2024 00:05:00
22-04-2024 00:34:00
23.04-2024 00:05:00
23042024 00:34:00
24-04-2024 00:03:00
24.04-2024 00:32:00
25.04-2024 09:45:00
25.04-2024 09:45:00

25-04-2024 09:45:00

25-04-2024 09:45:00

302-6-03173-9

WBnssusuanuasa I nai(duuan
sudszn

0.00

Tefler Id

931000

9700

931000

9700

937076

937073

9700
937070
9700
9253
9700

931000

552429

§52429

9253

9700

9253

9700

9253

9700

931002

931002

931002

931002

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code
BCD14

oW

8cD14

DW

BCD32

B8CD32

DW
BCD14
ow
[s]3]
bw

BCD14
CWTRC
CWTPC
DD

DwW

DD

(20

[»]o]

BCD14

BCD14
BCD14

BCD14

THB
Active

BUA YAl BR.
0.00

Description

nsNN15inASDY/200045

SPO To 3020399203

GFMIS/108682

SPO To 3020399203

/¥aAnsnAY 108682

fRGnsnal 108682

SPO To 3020399203

NAKHONRATCHASI/20030

1
SPO To 3020395203

PBP sweep
payment 442795
SPO To 3020399203

GFMIS/108682

3011440557

PBP sweep
payment442795
SPO To 3020399203
PBP sweep
payment.442795
SPO To 3020399203
PBP sweep
payment442795
SPO To 3020399203
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Amount Bala
nce

Cheque No.

626,137.41 626,
137.
41

-626,137.41 0.00

4,000.00 4,00
0.00

-4,000.00 0.00

104,200.00 104,
200.
00

429,400.00 533,
600.
00

-533,600.00 0.00

116.40 116.
40
-116.40 0.00

37.49 37.4
9
~37.49 0.00

290,700.00 290,
700.
00

10373813 -94,703.00 195,
997.

00

10373812 -19,500.00 176,
497.

00

16.97 176,
513.
97

-176,513.97 0.00

347.41 347.
#1
-347.41 0.00

122.61 122
61
-122.61 0.00

413.58 413.
58
1,005,980.00 1,00
6,39
3.58

41,424.01 1,04
781
7.59

8,615.74 1,05
6,43
3.33

Init Br

108682

0000
108682

0000

108682
108682

0000
108682
0000
0000
0000

108682
0302
0302
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
108682
108682

108682

108682



25-04-2024 15:14:00

25-04-2024 00:16:00

25-04-2024 00:50:00
26-04-2024 00:09:00
26-04-2024 00:41:00
27—0.4-2024 00:05:.00
27-04-2024 00:36:00
28-04-2024 00:04:00
28-04-2024 00:33:00

29-04-2024 13:37:00
28-04-2024 15.00:00
29.04-2024 15:00:00
29-04-2024 00:07:00

20-04-2024 00:38:00

30-04-2024 11:59:00

30-04-2024 16:36:00

30-04:2021 00:15:00

30-04-2024 00:50:00

Total Cr. = 3,289,395.13

937070

9253

9700
9253
9700
9253
9700
9253
9700

937070

552467

552467

9253

9700

931002

931001

9253

9700

BCD14

o8]

ow
DD
DW
[»/0]
DW
DD
DW

BCD14
CWTRC
oTID
DD

oW

BCD14

BCD14

pD

Dw

Nakhonratchasi200694

PBP sweep
payment:442795
SPO To 3020399203
PBP sweep
payment:442785
SPO To 3020399203
PBP sweep
payment442795
SPO To 3020399203
PBP sweep
payment:442795
SPO To 3020399203

NAKHONRATCHASIIZOOGQ
4

10373814

Overdraft protection
PBP sweep
payment:442795
SPO To 3020399203

AsLdam&a/200013

asuamstinasas/200045

PBP sweep
payment:442765
——

SPO To 3020399203

Total Dr. =-3,289,395.13

23,684.00 1,08
on
7.3

3212 1,08
0,14
9.45

-1,080,149.45 0.00

96.35 96.3
5
-96.35 0.00

150.06 150.
06

-150.06 0.00

24.88 24.8
8

-24.88 0.00

9,845.83 9,84
5.83

-56,580.00 -
48,7
341
7

46,734.17 0.00

487.32 487.
32
-487.32 0.00

10,675.32 10,6
76.3
2
686,116.62 696,
.
94

36.84 696,
9.0 58?8.
JRSmEEAY £
12.139
—_—
-696,828.78 0.00

108682

0000

0000

©000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

108682

0302

0302

0000

0000

108682

108682

0000

0000




Savings Account Statement

#3U  SuyulnssmsAsyIneguay aun UBIma vy
‘4
3 My 3
N =
nusea1n Ingy am
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Tnunes dm

URRUN  02/05/2567

WAAHUW 5402399
UHUR 1

UUBIU 809 E1den

mufityd 011682529121

UR - 30/04/2567

anaRy  THB

UATIIFHU 30430
. Fuin T3 fefule  CHKNO. IRy My AuMde @ IITIeNIs
Jusiina
B/F CLEELHY 577,139.28
02/04/2567SDCA diniduanan 1,900.00 0.00 579,039.28 809 5700258
s
11/04/2567SDCA syt 600.00 0.00 579,639.28 809 5402399
30/04/2567SDCA AnRudain ' 1,500.00 0.00 581,139.28 809 5600530
CFF gonen Ty 581,139.28
Page Dr.= 0 0.00 Cr.= 3 4,000.00
Total Dr.= 0 0.00 Cr.= 3 4,000.00
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Current Account Statement AU 1

MU 809 av1den

TATIMSIATHIAYUTY BUA.HUBIAIA TNy .
Uy 000820042076

3 vy 3 sup.MUBIMIA VY D
Un  30/04/2567

nussalug fai .
#nady  THB

UATIIFAN 30430

Adal
237-237/1 My 1

Twunes da1

UATTIHTU 30430
Q‘ Juf 51813 A19BU1Y nUYRUTA TIUIURY mi AUVe M yIIIENs
Juhlina
B/F gonuNNI 0.00
01/04/2567- yeanunie 0.00
C/F ganeonly 0.00
Page Dr.= 0 0.00 Cr.= 0 0.00
Total Dr.= 0 0.00 Cr.= 0 0.00
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